Sr
No
Registration No. Name
1 2020-MS-EE-01 Umar Waheed 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 77.5 B 3.00 9.00 88.5 A- 3.66 10.98 29.97 9 3.33 GOOD
2 2020-MS-EE-02 Akash Nawab 90.0 A 4.00 12.00 87.0 A- 3.66 10.98 76.5 B 3.00 9.00 31.98 9 3.55 GOOD
3 2020-MS-EE-03 Hafiz Mehtab Ahmad 75.0 B 3.00 9.00 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 83.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 83.5 B+ 3.33 9.99 38.97 12 3.25 GOOD
4 2020-MS-EE-04 Sundas 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 92.0 A 4.00 12.00 90.0 A 4.00 12.00 33.99 9 3.78 GOOD
5 2020-MS-EE-05 Taveer Khurshid 90.0 A 4.00 12.00 93.0 A 4.00 12.00 81.5 B+ 3.33 9.99 33.99 9 3.78 GOOD
6 2020-MS-EE-06 Zahid Abbas 75.0 B 3.00 9.00 83.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 18.99 6 3.17 GOOD
8 2020-MS-EE-08 Aftab Asghar 70.0 B- 2.66 7.98 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 84.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 27.96 9 3.11 GOOD
12 2020-MS-EE-12 Hamza Niaz 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 0.00 PROBATION
13 2020-MS-EE-13 Abdul Haseeb 71.0 B- 2.66 7.98 88.1 A- 3.66 10.98 75.0 B 3.00 9.00 27.96 9 3.11 GOOD
14 2020-MS-EE-14 Awais Mushtaq 85.0 A- 3.66 10.98 92.1 A 4.00 12.00 76.0 B 3.00 9.00 31.98 9 3.55 GOOD
15 2020-MS-EE-15 Imtiaz Ahmad Abbasi 50.0 D 1.00 3.00 55.7 D 1.00 3.00 25.0 F 0.00 0.00 6.00 9 0.67 PROBATION
16 2020-MS-EE-16 Ayesha Shabbir 75.0 B 3.00 9.00 90.3 A 4.00 12.00 74.0 B- 2.66 7.98 28.98 9 3.22 GOOD
17 2020-MS-EE-17 Farhan Ullah Khan 70.0 B- 2.66 7.98 85.5 A- 3.66 10.98 76.0 B 3.00 9.00 27.96 9 3.11 GOOD
19 2020-MS-EE-19 Rabia Taseen 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 91.9 A 4.00 12.00 71.0 B- 2.66 7.98 29.97 9 3.33 GOOD
20 2020-MS-EE-20 Zain ul Abdin Qureshi 73.0 B- 2.66 7.98 78.6 B 3.00 9.00 81.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 26.97 9 3.00 GOOD
22 2020-MS-EE-22 Mumtaz Majeed 71.0 B- 2.66 7.98 87.5 A- 3.66 10.98 61.0 C 2.00 6.00 24.96 9 2.77 GOOD
23 2020-MS-EE-23 Essa Khan 50.0 D 1.00 3.00 78.5 B 3.00 9.00 76.0 B 3.00 9.00 55.1 D 1.00 3.00 24.00 12 2.00 PROBATION
24 2020-MS-EE-24 Sannia Bibi 65.5 C+ 2.33 6.99 83.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 90.4 A 4.00 12.00 28.98 9 3.22 GOOD
28 2020-MS-EE-28 Muhammad Usman 91.0 A 4.00 12.00 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 85.0 A- 3.66 10.98 93.1 A 4.00 12.00 44.97 12 3.75 GOOD
29 2020-MS-EE-29 Abdul Muneeb 22.0 F 0.00 0.00 29.5 F 0.00 0.00 17.5 F 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 0.00 PROBATION
30 2020-MS-EE-30 Tooba Gul 60.5 C 2.00 6.00 85.0 A- 3.66 10.98 80.3 B+ 3.33 9.99 26.97 9 3.00 GOOD
31 2020-MS-EE-31 Qasim Maqsood 15.0 F 0.00 0.00 6.0 F 0.00 0.00 13.5 F 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 0.00 PROBATION
33 2020-MS-EE-33 Muhammad Ahmad 73.0 B- 2.66 7.98 24.5 F 0.00 0.00 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 17.97 9 2.00 PROBATION
35 2020-MS-EE-35 Samra Imran 60.5 C 2.00 6.00 87.0 A- 3.66 10.98 81.1 B+ 3.33 9.99 26.97 9 3.00 GOOD
37 2020-MS-EE-37 Mehwish Anwar 72.0 B- 2.66 7.98 78.0 B 3.00 9.00 65.0 C+ 2.33 6.99 23.97 9 2.66 GOOD
38 2020-PhD-EE-102 Muhammad Waqas 72.0 B- 2.66 7.98 80.0 B+ 3.33 9.99 17.97 6 3.00 GOOD
No. UET / Exams / MSc (EE)/Spring Semester-2021/ 2021 / Dated: 01-12-2021
Checked By: ( Scrutinears)
Signature - 1:
Name : - 1
Signature-2:
Remarks
Good :  2.50 or above.
Probation : below 2.50 Name - 2: Controller of Examinations
106 7 8 9
UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TAXILA Semester: Spring-2021
E X A M I N A T I O N S   B R A N C H Held in: September, 2021
Result Sheet of PhD/MSc Electrical Engineering
1 2 3 4 5
Renewable Energy
System
Power System
Operation
Optimal Control
Linear Multivariable
Control
EE-5001 EE-5201
VLSI Testing and
Verification
EE-5314 EE-5204 EE-5209
Research
Methodology
Semiconductor
Materials and
Technology
EE-5104 EE-5105 EE-5404 EE-5403 EE-5102
Electrical Machine
Modeling
Machine Learning VLSI Design
Deputy Controller (Exams)
C
re
d
it
 H
o
u
rs
S
G
P
A
Remarks
P
o
in
ts
EE-6303
Advanced Digital
Speech Processing
1311
Digital Signal
Processing
EE-5301
12
Digital Image and
Video Processing
EE-6304